
Calloway County Enrollment History (SAAR)

EOY

Combined 
District 

Enrollment
Annual % 
Change 

Three 
Year 

Change
Six Year 
Change

Ten Year 
Change

Enrollment 
Change Per 

Year

1989-1990 3,118
1990-1991 3,083 -1.12% -35
1991-1992 3,133 1.62% 50
1992-1993 3,247 3.64% 4.14% 114
1993-1994 3,303 1.72% 7.14% 56
1994-1995 3,397 2.85% 8.43% 8.95% 94
1995-1996 3,392 -0.15% 4.47% 10.02% -5
1996-1997 3,340 -1.53% 1.12% 6.61% -52
1997-1998 3,290 -1.50% -3.15% 1.32% -50
1998-1999 3,296 0.18% -2.83% -0.21% 6
1999-2000 3,193 -3.13% -4.40% -6.01% 2.41% -103
2000-2001 3,134 -1.85% -4.74% -7.61% 1.65% -59
2001-2002 3,023 -3.54% -8.28% -9.49% -3.51% -111
2002-2003 3,001 -0.73% -6.01% -8.78% -7.58% -22
2003-2004 2,977 -0.80% -5.01% -9.68% -9.87% -24
2004-2005 2,915 -2.08% -3.57% -8.71% -14.19% -62
2005-2006 3,132 7.44% 4.37% -0.06% -7.67% 217
2006-2007 3,149 0.54% 5.78% 4.17% -5.72% 17
2007-2008 3,179 0.95% 9.06% 5.93% -3.37% 30
2008-2009 3,184 0.16% 1.66% 6.95% -3.40% 5
2009-2010 3,214 0.94% 2.06% 10.26% 0.66% 30
2010-2011 3,212 -0.06% 1.04% 2.55% 2.49% -2
2011-2012 3,275 1.96% 2.86% 4.00% 8.34% 63
2012-2013 3,285 0.31% 2.21% 3.33% 9.46% 10
2013-2014 3,169 -3.53% -1.34% -0.47% 6.45% -116
2014-2015 3,190 0.66% -2.60% -0.75% 9.43% 21
2015-2016 3,122 -2.13% -4.96% -2.80% -0.32% -68
2016-2017 3,055 -2.15% -3.60% -6.72% -2.99% -67
2017-2018 2,985 -2.29% -6.43% -9.13% -6.10% -70
2018-2019 2930 -1.84% -6.15% -7.54% -7.98% -55

Enrollment change from EOY 1989-1990 -6.03%
Average Change per year -0.20%

Falling enrollment
Lowest enrollment in time frame
Highest enrollment in time frame
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